Beverages

Tea

Masala Tea
Mineral Water
Coffee

Masala Chhachh
Fresh Lime Water
Cold Drinks

Jal Jeera

Fresh Lime Soda
Sweet / Salted / Mix

Lassi

Milk Shake

Milk Shake with Ice-Cream
Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee with Ice-Cream
MockTails

Classic Mojito

Blue Lagoon

Strawberry Surprise

Pina Colada

Choice of Soups

Cream of Tomato

Veg Sweet Corn

Veg Manchow

Hot 'N' Sour

Pepper Garlic Noodle Soup
Lemon Coriander
Chinese

Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice
Schezwan Noodles

Hakka Noodles

Chilli Garlic Noodles
Singaporean Noodles

Thai Curry & Fried Rice
Veg Machurian

Dry / Gravy

Shanghai Paneer

MENU
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Let's Start

Veg Momos Steamed
Veg Momos Fried
Tandoori Momos
Peanut Masala
French Fries

Veg Spring Roll

Veg Pakoda

Hara Bhara Kebab
Crispy Corn

Honey Chilly Potato
Tandoori Soya Chaap
Mushroom Banno Kebab
Chilly Paneer

Dry / Gravy

Paneer Pakoda
Malai Paneer Tikka
Hariyali Paneer Tikka
Aloo Nazakat

Bhatti ke Paneer Sholay
Its Sizzling Out
Dragon Sizzler

China Town

Italian Sizzler
Across the World
Garlic Bread

Cheese Garlic Bread
Margherita Pizza
American Chopsuey
Stroganoff Pizza
Julliene Cut Baby Corn, Onion & Capsicum
Sicilian Pizza

Tomato, Onion, Mushroom & Black Olive
Neapolitan Pizza

Onion, Capsicum & Tomato Pizza
Barbeque Smoked Pizza

Smoked Paneer, Capsicum, Tomato & Onion
Baked Veg Macroni

Penne Alla Norma

Penne Pasta Cooked in Arrabita Sauce

Mix Pasta
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Papads & Salads
Papad ( Roasted/ Fried)
Masala Papad ( Roasted/ Fried)
Fried Cheese Masala Papad
Onion Salad

Sirka Onion Lachha
Bikaneri Papad Churi
Green Salad

Mexican Salad
Mediterranean Salad
Russian Salad

Rice

Mehekti Basmati Rice
Jeera Rice

Matar Pulao

Kaju Rice

Veg Pulao

Dum Biryani
Hyderabadi Biryani
Kashmiri Pulao

Curd Preparation
Plain Raita

Boondi Raita
Vegetable Raita

Mix Fruit Raita
Pineapple Raita
Paneer Preparation
Paneer Butter Masala
Lahori Kadhai Paneer
Handi Paneer

Lahsuni Paneer

Matar Paneer

Paneer Tawa Masala
Paneer Makhani
Shahi Paneer

Paneer Labaddaar
Paneer Tikka Masala
SaSa Special Ek Number Paneer
Dal

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Panchmel

Dhabe ki Daal

Dal Makhani
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Premium Veg & Kofta
Dum Aloo (Kashmiri / Banarasi)
Malai Pyaz

Malai Kofta

Barak Bunki Kofta
Cheese Butter Masala
Mushroom Masala
Shahi Navrattan Korma
Kaju Curry

Kaju Masala
Evergreen Vegetables
Veg Kolhapuri

Aloo Pyaz

Bhindi Pyaz Wali
Chana Masala

Karari Bhindi

Tarkari Handi

Sev Tamatar

Palak Corn

Mix Veg

Veg Jaipuri

Subz Miloni

Methi Matar Malai
Veg Makkhan Wala
Indian Breads
Tandoori Roti Plain
Tandoori Roti Butter
Missi Roti

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Lachha Paratha
Tandoori Paratha
Garlic Naan

Stuffed Kulcha

Paneer Naan

Kashmiri Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan
SaSa Tandoor Basket
Desserts

Gulab Jamun

Gulab Jamun with Vanilla Ice-Cream

Ice Cream

175
185
185
195
230
230
230
250
260

150
165
170
175
180
180
180
180
200
200
200
220
210

15
20
35
35
40
35
50
60
60
65
65
80
130

60
100
120



Lemon Mint Mojito
Blue Hawaii

Pink Lady

Fresh Lemon Soda
Butter Toast

Chilli Cheese Toast
Veg Sandwich

Grilled Masala Sandwich
Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Classic Club Sandwich
Plain Maggi

Veg Maggi

Cheese Maggi

Veg Burger

Cheese Burger
French Fries

Cheese Fries

Onion Pakoda
Paneer Pakoda

Mix Veg Pakoda
Honey Chilli Potato
Crispy Corn
Schezwan Baby Corn
Dragon Potato
Chinese Bhel Oriental
Dahi Mirch Kebab

Quick Bites
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